SAMWHA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Applications
Features Dimensions
This description in the this catalogue is subject to change without notice
• Computer and its peripherals
• Hard-disk drivers
• Audio/ Visual Equipment

H
IP
 IN
D
U
C
TO
R
, G
en
eral Lin
e Series
Inductance
Part No.
(μH) Tolerance
CM1608F4R7 4.70 35 10 33 2.10 15
0.8
±0.15
±10%
±20%
0.18
0.22
0.27
0.33
0.39
0.47
0.56
0.68
0.82
1.00
1.20
1.50
1.80
CM1608F2R2 2.20 35 10 45 1.15 15
CM1608F2R7 2.70 35 10 40 1.35 15
CM1608F3R3 3.30 35 10 38 1.55 15
CM1608F3R9 3.90 35 10 36 1.70 15
10.0
Q
min.
Test

H
IP
 IN
D
U
C
TO
R
, G
en
eral Lin
e Series
Inductance
Part No.
(μH) Tolerance
CM2012FR22 0.22 20 25 170 0.50 250
CM2012F2R2 2.2 45 10 50 0.65 30
CM2012F2R7 2.7 45 10 45 0.75 30
CM2012F150 15 30 1 19 0.80 5
CM2012F3R3 3.3 45 10 41 0.80 30
CM2012F3R9 3.9 45 10 38 0.90 30
CM2012F4R7 4.7 45 10 35 1.00 30
CM2012F5R6 5.6 50 4 32 0.90 15
CM2012F6R8 6.8 50 4 29 1.00 15
CM2012F8R2 8.2 50 4 26 1.10 15
CM2012F100 10 50 2 24 1.15 15
0.85
1.25
±0.2
±10%
±20%
CM2012F120 12 50 2 22 1.25 15
CM2012FR27 0.27 20 25 150 0.50 250
CM2012FR33 0.33 20 25 145 0.55 250
CM2012FR47 0.47 25 25 125 0.65 200
CM2012FR56 0.56 25 25 115 0.75 150
CM2012FR68 0.68 25 25 105 0.80 150
CM2012FR82 0.82 25 25 100 1.00 150
CM2012F1R0 1.0 45 10 75 0.40 50
CM2012F1R5 1.5 45 10 60 0.50 50
CM2012F1R8 1.8 45 10 55 0.60 50
CM2012F220 22 30 1 16 1.10 5
Q
min.
Test
Frequency

H
IP
 IN
D
U
C
TO
R
, G
en
eral Lin
e Series
Inductance
Part No.
(μH) Tolerance
CM3216F1R0 1.0 45 10 75 0.40 100
CM3216F8R2 8.2 50 4 26 0.90 25
1.10
±0.2
±10%
CM3216F1R5 1.5 45 10 60 0.50 50
CM3216F1R8 1.8 45 10 55 0.50 50
CM3216F2R2 2.2 45 10 50 0.60 50
CM3216F3R3 3.3 45 10 41 0.70 50
CM3216F4R7 4.7 45 10 35 0.80 50
CM3216F5R6 5.6 50 4 32 0.60 25
CM3216F6R8 6.8 50 4 29 0.60 25
CM3216F100 10 50 2 24 0.70 25
CM3216F120 12 50 2 22 1.05 25
CM3216F150 15 35 1 19 1.10 25
Q
min.
Test
Frequency